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RECEIPT OF REMAINS e

HELDQUARTRERS
NEY YORK FORT OF TBARKATION
DISTRIBUTION CEETER #1, AGRS
1s

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

t AVENUE & 58TH STREET
RROOKLY, WHET YORK

ROUTINE
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:
|
Superinterdent, ]
LONG ISLAND Tational Cemsetery '-“
: i
FARMINGDALE NY i
f
THZRE ARE EEING TRAISMITUED T8 REMATHS
32 993 740 USAGF POR INTERSTUT I T0UN CHMETRRY,
== e

BSccnT TS S SGT RICHEARD F RYAN AF 42 160 324  DET 5 1300 ASU

L )
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
. Sl .~
THIS 7 DAY OF N s S .19 } E
DAY MONTH $
WM#,%—— e e . L A ol A
WITNESS (Ey{ CONSIGNEE i

‘fi/{ﬁ s & A= " B = I WP
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DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

I'/ 7
B i
J..: 7
: i
\x\]
\ 3
1
(

S — L

SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
S5 = = =
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED i e o G 15,0288
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
MALANMUD HARVEY I 3299 3740 \PVT 1
DAY JMONTH ’ YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
LTPETY TOUL bR = Q1
CODE J DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
o S el S FRANCE il
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
LONG ISLAND NATIONAL CEMETERY MRS, ZELDA H. SCHLEY (MOTHER)
FARMINGDALE, NEW YORK 179 EAST 205TH STREET.
BRONX, NEW YORK
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
I NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
MALAMDD HASVZY I 32993740 FVT |17 Sept 1944 14 =ay 19483
IDE_{*_ITIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIEIQAUON *VERIFIED BY X
7] REMAINS i e _'W‘ i 'mer"'
@ MARKER USAGF = ROBLRT A 21 I‘;JAME AND .Tlﬁal”

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

),, > |

313 Farar 41 3
M B Tary: clothing

=

CONDITION OF REMAINS

Skeietrl
o e T

state., Smalli
P

ot

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

Noine

dnghuvqu LvaJQ

MINCR DISCREPANCIES 1

LHNOme

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IITXSREY T2 1S

; e y

REpEbox

WW/’/S? ﬁjtﬁ;%

14 May 194£ \ ROBZRYT A FITTHAN wmhelme
DATE BY
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) ¥
RICHARD N. CONRAD EMB., SUPV, ~ | CHARD N’ CONRAD FMB SUPV
Visrd (c,c Lt

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED ERIEEDET 411 mmhln S x‘lat &

RICTHARD N, ‘CONRAD. EMB. SUPV. gied by
pare2/7/L8 v Bl ER: MAJ.T.C. i Bl

and that the report above is correct. <7,

sxcEnts

| hereby certify that all the foregomg opefations were conducfeé and accom hshed under my immediate supervisian

e
f;rvu,x. e o

|
}

k :
!/ \/\,\/ \ ‘\

P"'?’\ ALL A <N

- —\—

SIGNATURE OF GRS IN{ECTOR

e

d Prepare stcrepanc_y Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies. /

S

QMC FORM
REV 15 MAR 46
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM 10 . 7
- ‘L\-\ ‘ ey 2 s P ," ! i) A
NAMEOE cér;x’éven :‘f iy P I /;;' [ |
¥ / / Kuifs i
DATE SIGNATURE/OF RECEIVER J \/ DATE
B _éI " : ;
1 0mGmd S Rege 0 P8 e
infla 10=6-43, / Ei il O /// ¥ Sl Ao
: 2. SHIPPED
FROM - 1o s P e, ~ \
UJSAT LAWRENCE VICTORY
KIND OF CONVEYANCE + NAM = . : -
B : SUEPIRT. camaoiL, e nT, 70
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATuaf’éF RECEIVER 4 e — DATE
8 > - { / P4
oy s D S R Y . ] N, 2 W
e i3 a...% avassl wt C(J1 inf:‘ iy ﬂlﬁ ; 7 ,;L // L/’f:?/ﬁ//n’:’q”’v
3. SHIPPED o s
FROM Tq,./ i 7
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
! . AUl T 1948
4. SHIPPED el BT R
FROM 70 o
) e —— 3
KIND OF CONVEYANCE 5 NAME OF convomz :
e - -»‘ A f
-/ ~ . :"
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RE:&#}Z’ DATR™
. H r“)' /-{f‘ Mn 2 g
: 5 SHIPPEQ:;»;n:m ver DOF L SR
FROM TO B
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF cowmea T
(A st s o= e ' ‘ :(\ —u. [ S v _1_' — |
SIGNATURE C‘>E"SHI‘PPER BT i e iy S (R SIGNAT.URE o& RECEIVER‘ o ey ey ( i 1) |DATE
6. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
‘ 7. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
=
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INSPECTION CHECKLIST
( FOR USE AT DISTRIBUTION:;POINT)

NAME RANK ’3 SERI AL/ NUMBER
MALAMUD, HARVEY I, / ' pv1 90m740 y~
NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS
MRS 2ILDa H. SCHLIY (MOTHER ' 179 EAST 205TH ST, BRONX, NY

|

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance

| CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check one),

o (Check ONLY Discrepancies) . SATISFACTORY T3 UNSATISFACTORY
/| FINISH (Bxterior) — 1 1, - .. | REMARKS b e
NISH (Interior) =~ . fur” > 3

~| HANDLES e/ 70s 7~

HANDLE BOLTS 7 .

STENCILING = NAMEPLATE

|
i

i

CASKET - General Appearance ' CONDITION OF CASKET (Check one) _
(Check OMLY Dllcre?ancial) S SATISFACTORY 3 uNsATISFACTORY
# | FINISH (Bxterior) £CCn e },, B | REMARKS
7 |/ FANDLES AND FASTENTNGS A 2 2a, o L 7
| STENCILING - NAMEPLATE /,4 TRy
| CAM LOCKS (Sealing) . 14 | 77. B P i s
[ L AR ] | Es 78 v - I Fvom  Hg”
0DOR OR MO |STURE T// : A e e "~
§ 4 “,;-:- s -
!
ROUTED THROUGH
D MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM ! D MORTUARY. REPAIR SHOP
CONDITION OF REMAINS ' ] CASKET XEPAIRED

] SATISFACTORY [ UNSATISFACTORY ! =) *
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Bxplain) ’ CASKET EXCHANGED
! =)
, SH'PPING CASE REPAIRED
i |
1 341PPING CASE EXCHANGED
; )
| REHARKS
TINE DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTING OFFICER
REMARKS
IF SHIPPING CASE DOES NOT REQUIRE REPLACEMENT, REMOVE STENCIL FROM INSIDE CASE
AND DESTROY. IF CASE IS TO BE REPLACED, RE-STENCIL WITH STENCIL FOUND INSIDE
CASE THEN DESTROY STENCIL. -~ o
e ‘ ';" 4 e
QMC FORM R-5024 Local Reproduction Authorised

4 MAR 46




WU B111 18 COLLECT |
FP NEW YORK NY 17 10394
G H BARE CoOL |
QMC DISTR CTR ARMY BASE
REGARDING REMAINS OF PVT HARVEY | MALAMUD WISH SAME BURIED
IN LONG ISLAND NATIONAL CEMETERY FARMINGDALE NY
MRS ZELDA H SCHLEY
1148a.



CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

MESSAG EFORM MESSAGE CENTER No. TRQNS.‘.HTI‘ING MEANS

STA. SER. No. PRECEDENCE TRANSMEEN ISBDcrona UG 48 ORIGINATOR | DATE.TIME GROUP
v
NR 7
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
GR
| SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY oo s e i S e S s e st
FROM: (Originator) e ST 7 /! SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
AGRD NYPE
ACTION TO:
MRS. ZELDA H, SCHLY ¥ ey e

ACTION INFORMATION

479 E4AST 205th STREET

L [] ORIGINAL MESSAGE :
DRt Al T HER M
BROHX, NEW YORK : REFERS TO ANOIT ER MESSAGE

IDENTIFICATION | CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO: I

PLEASE BE ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE FVT. HARVEY T. MALAMUD

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES, OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS BURIED IN
LOMe ISLAND WATIOMAL CTMETTRY, FARMINGDALE, NEW YCORK

WE CANNOT GIVE A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE, BUT SUPERINTENDENT OF NATIOMAL CEMETERY
WILL NOTIFY YOU BY TELEGRAM GIVING DATE AND HOUR FUNERAL SERVICES WILL BE HELD IN
SUFFICIENT TIME TO PERMIT YOUR ATTENDANCE AT YOUR OWN EXFENSE, IT IS EXPECTED
THAT AN INTERVAL OF FROM FIVE DAYS TO FOUR WEEKS WILL ELAPSE BEFCRE FURERAL CAN
TAKE FIACE, MILITARY ESCCRT WILL ACCOMPANY REMAINS TO NATIONAL CEMETERY, PATIWNT
OF SEVENTY FIVE DOLLARS INTERMENT EXPENSE ALLOWANCE IS NOT REPEAT NOT AUTHORIZED
TN CASE WHERE BURIAL IS IN & NATIONAL CEMETERY, APPROFRIATE JOINT MILITARY HONGZ
AND RELIGIOUS SERVICES WILL BE PROVIDED AT GRAVESIDE BY VETERANS'! CRGANIZATION CE
BY MILITARY (R NAVAL PERSONNEL, PLEASE CONFIRM ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS WITHLIK
FCRTY EIGAT HOURS OF RECEIPT OF THIS MESSACE (R SUBMIT MEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
KT TELEGRAM COLLECT TO DISTRIBUTION CENTER OME, NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION. WE
REGRET IT WILL EE .IHPOSSIBIE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXFENSE WITH CHANGES IN

SECURITY CLASSIFiCATION .-.UT,HORIZATION
: SIGNATURE e
\ W
: iz G ¥Y _5 ( .
: ST Tt UG10748
ORIGINATING AGENCY i =%
SYMBOL mﬁrm BCROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE :
PAGE OF
WD AGO FORM 1 1 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—45801-1 Y% U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1945 1 iy 68 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete. ITEM mmm ;

s



DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER EXPIRATION OF THE FORTY EIGHT HOURS,

INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM,

G. H. BARE, COL, QMC

I certifiy thgt this message is cn official busincss

and thai its transmission with a lower precedence,

or by air mail, regular mail, or scheduled messenger

vwould be prejudicial to the public interest, g

o
i }

vd'/ 2 S
2L \ T L o t L \"L.Q_ oy
JANES McCARTHY
Major, TC, - 1

Admin O, AGR Div,

ITEM



Date 9 Seot' lghs

TO: Zelda Schley
17y 5 20560 5.,
Bromzgye it

The authorized inscription for a Govermment headstone of the general type (furnished for all
decedents except those who served only during the Civil and Spanish-American Wars) includes:
(1) The State from which the veteran came; (2) religious emblem in a small circle above the inscription
on the face of the headstone; and (3) the dates of birth and decth.

In order that the appropriate information, as desired by the next of kin, may be shown on the
headstone for the decedent whose name is listed below, it is requested that you fill in the proper spaces

indicated below the data called for, and RETURN THIS FORM PROMPTLY TO THE

Bl

Superintendent of Cemetery or Commanding Officer of Post

If this form is not retumed to the Superintendent within fifteen (1 5) days from date of mailing,
the headstone will be ordered with the data as to religious emblem, State and date of birth inscribed

thereon as shown in the official records, and NC CHANGE WILL BE MADE AT A LATER DATE
AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

To &ﬁlled in by Superintendent or Commanding Officer
i tf G

Name of Veteran __1s rvey T. Yalaoud

s e
Rank, ete. Pwt, US.CF
Grave orlot No. .o un . 0419 Gee i
Date of death
Date buried 9 sept. 1948
To be filled in by Next of Kin 7
State desired 7 ol o e B o8

v « :
Religious emblem desired JZ‘W 4@’9‘/%/&5»@0

(Latin Cross for Christian Faith, Star of David for Hebrew Faiih)'
Date of birth gl(.oo& 6 b él
XA 7
Address of kin /;? EMJI sdod” — o M Ay It/

e R
Signature WOK :*Z"t g v,,: Date w Z ’ i 9"//?/
i

/ A v /
/ S : e TS
i F/ c/-’—/ ‘“7& e 5
oama Form 315 e \ b "
(20 March 1945) 18—14438-1 U, S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE ,L g A
A F S
0¢Ti21848

) {:#’



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277,

< L . Q\A'
. ° " REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM*'NS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
vt. Barvoy I. Malemad, 32 993 740 :
Plot L, Row 9, Grave 219, 21 July 947
thited States Milltary Cometory
Limey, Frawoe

A c
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE.THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,’’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C..iin ther

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
(Please indicate relationship to the deccased by placing an
1, 2ELDA K ScHcEyV (Figaso indicate relatio
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE AME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD l:l DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER & MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. : ¥ g

]

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

[J 3. Be reTuRNED TO" THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A °
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)
PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT ﬁ /
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED), L pe
EI 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT X< >¢7 /ﬁ st Z:‘ i

(Log‘noN OF NATIOMAL? CEMETER TED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X’’ in the proper bo,

D YES m NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ‘““NONE’’ in the space below.)

jaNe twn 345 MILITARY _ L O;\i:!/
— 0 AT | 3

4

o



~ ~ A
PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Opuon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Ncarest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE, THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM: i

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
Serrcty Hzf A€ol STEP- FANE| €

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR-COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

‘1, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

7

- 2

?/C/W/ 4

é (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) s % (CITY AND STATE)

VAR,
Subscribed and duly sworn toﬂbefore me according to law by the above-named applicant this / P day of 2 'J

/
19ﬁ. at city (or. town) of county of and State (or Territory or

Distiict) of Mf"/(
i

P
S 3)’ 3 /
f / 7
{ SZABEDTE I ‘;Jf\)EN

. ’ N AUT HOR| TOORDMINISTER OATHS
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. i ﬁg?;;’%%ﬁ'&‘&é& HORIZER )

¥ ‘; 1 QO’, '3“‘: < bl
Bronx Lo. NN = 7 TTOFFICIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2 Commission SXpHEs 16—50411-1

If you

Iy THE

NAME
THE N

WHO

If you

RIS
NAMi
SHOL
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~ -~

PAF |—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU~ "1RITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PAxT Il of this form.

Vil

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) E

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KiN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

. PART III
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART |1l of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
4
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) & (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 PAGE 3



-~

-~ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION"".

7/
All remarks and inform.u..on entered here will be considered as part or the Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4 £ U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE



FItd s potos 1 s

Pyt. Harvey I. Malemud, 32 593 740

Plot L, Row 3, Grave 215, 21 July 1947
United Statesg Military Csmetery :

Limey, France

M

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley
179 East 205th Street
Bronx New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the herolc dead of World War II. The Quarter-
master General of the Army has been sntrusted with this eacrei responsibllity
+0 the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named dsceased, who gave his life in the
service of his country.

The snclosed pamphlsts, "Disposition of World War IT Armed Forces Tead,”
ani "American Cometeries,” explain the disposition, options and services mace
available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin accoriing %o
the line of kinship as set forth in The enclosed pamphlet, "Tisposition of
Worli War II Armsd Forces Dead,™ you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed Torm "Request for Disposition of Remains.” Should you d=sirs to relin-
quish your rights %o the noxt in line of kinship, please camplete Part II of the
enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Optiomm 2, 14 13 advised that no funeral arrangements
or other perscnal arrangements e made until you are Iurther notifled by thi
office.

Will you “%ease:_ccmplete the snclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remalns" and mall irfthe enclosed golf-addressed envelope, which requires no
postage, with®% 30 days after its receiph by you? 45 prompt return will
avold urmec-as@xy?i;ﬁlays.

- ==

=5

— g
e Sincerely,
g DL
e =
-—t
= s THOMAS B. LARKTN

H

Irnols.
: Major General
The Ouartermaster General

1



T Melamud, Harvey I ';.\_..../-t

QMR 293

A.S.N, 32 993 Tho
23 April 1947

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley
179 Rast 205th Strest
Bronx, New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military
Cometery Limey, Framce, in which your son, the late Private Harvey
I. Malamud, i3 burisd.

It is my sincere hope that Jou may gain some solace from this
view of the surroundings in which your loved cme rests. As you can
see, this 1s a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
dore, assured of continucus care, now rest the remains of a fow of
those heroic dead who fell together im the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, In accordance with the wishes of the mext of kin, all re-
mains are eitheér placed in permenent Americen cemstories overseas
or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

Sincerely yours,

G. A. HORKAW
- Brigadier Gemeral, QMC
/'" ) Chief, Memorial Division
771
L /



20 August 1946

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley
179 Eagt 205 th Street
Bronx, New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

The War Depertment is mogt desirocus that you be furnished
information regarding the bwrial loeation of your son, the late
Privato Barvey I. Malamd, A. 8.8. 32 993 7ho

m records of this office disclose that his remaing aye in-
terred in the U. 8, Military Cemetery Limey, plot L, row G, grave 215.
You nay be assured that the identification and 1ntemnt have been
accomplished with fitting dignity and solemnity.

This cemetery is located elghteen miles northwest of Naney,
Prance, and 1s under the constant care and supervision of United
8tates nllitaxy personnsl,

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Governe
ment sxpense, with the feasidls wishes of the noxt of kian regarding
final lnterment, hers or abroad, of the remaing of your loved one.
At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part,
provide the next of kin with full information and solicit his de-

tail;lyﬁuma.
. /Please accept my sincers sympathy in your great loss.

ri/ ) Sincerely yours,
»a T. B. LARKIN
: Major General

The Quartermaster General
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SPQYG 293
Nntusaxxxx
Malamund, Zaxrvey I.

7 M2y 1946

Mr., Aaron Schley
179 Bast 205th Street
Bronx, New York

Dear Mr. Schley:

m War Department is most desirous that you be furnished
information regarding the burial location of your son, the late
Private Harvey I. Malammd, A.S.N. 32 993 T740.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are
interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Limey, France, plot L,
row 9, grave 215.

This cemetery ias located approximately sixteen miles east
of St. Mihiel and fifteen miles north of Toul, both in France,
and is under the constant care and supervision of United States
military personnel.

It is anticipated that, in the near future, the War Depariment
will receive authority to comply, at Government expense, with your
wishes regarding final interment, here or abrosd, of the remains of
your son. At a later date, this office will, without any action
on your part, provide you with full informetion and solicit your
detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T, B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermester General
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1f No Identification Tags
How were remains identificd ?
k]
What means of identification were buried with the body?
To deterriine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
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: ; ¢ (If possible, have medical persornel take a tooth chart, if no medical
0 personnel preset, fill in a tooth char r\c.nw ) In space below, locate, i
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i I
| ! i
| f |
; : !
i i ‘ |
: ‘ !
I3 ' : a
2 | . | £
{3 | i =
B 2 | P
|
% | j
] 1
TOOTH CHART : - If this 75 an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
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REPORT OF DEATH

WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICH

WASHINGTON 23, D.C.

mr%
ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADS ‘

PULL NAME
' Malamud, Harvey I, it 32993740 Pvt
HOME-A T ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Medical
Dunmore, Peansylvania Department 6 Jun 24

PLAGCE OF DEATM

Buropean Are

CAUSE OF DRATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH

19 Sep 44

STATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

3l Jul 43

LENGTH OF SERYICE
POR PAY PURPC SES_

YRARS MOoNTHS BAYS

‘ Buropean Area
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP &

ADDRESS)

| Mr, Aaron Schl father, 179 B, 205th St,, Bronx, New York
o (e P e

Mrs, Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above
Dennis R, Malamud, brother, same as above

INVESTIGATION

BT (N LINE BF DUTY

OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED
ON DUTY STATUS

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

© IN FLYING PAY

OTHER PAY STATUS

STATUS (spEciry sELOW)

Yss Ne yze NO Y

| 3 NO YES NO YES NO

RS NO

X

YEs NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATRMENY

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have
been in a2 missing in action status from 19 Sep 44 until such absence was terminated
on 29 Jan 45, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the facg of death
was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the BEuropean Area,

COPIRS PURNISHED:

9. 8.0, LN N P, 0., U. 8. A.
2.0.0. M. 8, o.r. o
8. A0 VET. ADMIN, A. 8, 201 FiLE

ARMY IFFECTS BURZIAY
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

a8y eRD

.

¥ THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

j/f/! e &

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLZ

APJVIANT eERAL

S — ——

WD AG® FORM 33.1

! PECEMBER 1044 SPOSNS ARE BXNAVETED,

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AG® PORM Ba-), 39 MAY 1944, WHICH

77




WAR DEPARTMENT
THBE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

REPORT OF DEATH

WASHINGTON 258, D.C.

nm_z_l&_im
ARMY SERIAL lq“.“ SGRADE ‘

PULL NAME
Malamud, Harvey I, 32993740 Pvt
DT o e ——— ARM OR SERVIGE DATEOF BIRTH
: S Medical
Dunmore, Pennsylvania Department 6 Jun 24

PLACE OF DEATH

‘ Buropean Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

DATE OF DEATH

JITATION OF DECEASKD

Turopean Area

Killed in setion 19 Sep 44
DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERYICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE POR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS | MONTHS | DAYS
3l Jul 43

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mr, Aaron Schl father, 179 B, 206th St,, Bronx, New York
BENEFICIARY mum

Mrs, Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above
Dennis R, Malamud, brother, same az above

INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY

OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED

AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY

OTHER PAY STATUS

MADE? ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE SBTATUS (srEcirFy sELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES N© YES NO YES NG YRS NO YE$ NO
X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATRMENT

COPIES FURNISHED:

8. 6.0. F. 80 ¥, 0., U. 8. A.
MY BFFECTS BUR
2.0.0. M, 0. ©. 7. D ARRY S EnsAL
2 CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
S.A. 0, VET. ADMIN, A. 8, 201 FILE

8y ORD!

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

The individnal named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have
been in a missing in action status from 19 Sep 44 until such absence was terminated
on 29 Jan 45, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the facg of death
was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the Buropean Area,

¥ THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

LA

ADJIY

WD AGO FORM 323-t

1 PRCEMBER 1944 STOENRS ARE BXNAVETED,

THIS FORM SUPERIEDES WD AGO FORM Ba-1, 29 MAY 1944, WHICH

4
74



et

WAR DEPARTMENT %

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE et )
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. o o J
g —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE g;Rvaocg RTE‘I:g:;-Il?NEG
AL A AR Y T 3B S A0 PYT M D gl
A NCE 9 e R 44 M A 249

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

OTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGEMCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGMATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE N
GXAPHIC AND LETTER NOT!FICATIONS WiLL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, |

F ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW.

IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT TH(S

PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATEL TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS'

MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST MAME—MIDOLE INITIAL-—-LAST NAME RELATIONSKIP

DATE NOTIFIED

; : > I s AT
18 LARON SCHLEY FATHER 11 0C Colf
NO. AND NAME OF STREET—CITY-——STATE
£ s o) 8 2 :
]m 179 E&ST 205th STREET BROWY NEW YORK
REMARKS:
‘ I CORRECTED COPY
ACTIONM BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: RZPORT VERIFIED ____ FORM 43 AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED .. OR CHARGED 1C DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTEL NO YES {AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE MO, TYFRE DATE AND AREA Z. A. NOTIFIED
' I l { T l T 13 T
FORWARDED | I : i | | L ] { [ ] |
g L ] = l L | | .
SPEC. IDEN., TELEGRAM WOUNDTED LETTER CORRES. S. R. & D. CERTIF. M. & M. NON-DEL.
REPORT NOT VERIFIED ____ NG FORM 43____ NG CAS. BR. FILE CHECKED BY REVIEWED BY
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.C.
ACCT. CASUALTY | CRIGINAL CAS. DATE| MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | cR:w RESIDENCE g
AREA STATUS ™ DAY MO. | YR. NO. GAY MG.| TR. AREA 20s. STATE COUNTY Bl RS
T 0 T T T ] i |5
| ) ! | H { |
f i ! | | I ) [
! ' | i | i I i | | !
34,35 (3613773839 40| 41] 42 43| 441 45 45, 47| 48] 4] 50] 51| 52| 53| 54| 55! 54| 57| 58] 38

STRIBUTIOM A" I ‘_‘ COPIES
CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL. EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1244,

(ALL TYPES OF
COPIES FURNISHED:

x . DISTRIBUTION “B* L. COPIES
(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE
W, D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPRPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

W.B., A.G.0. FORM NO, 233%
18 JUNE 1044



Lir AR:Y SERVICE FORCES

LPMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIP.E:

Efficets of:

Pvt. Harvey I. Malamud
32933740

Case Ho.

260852 D

13 August 1945

Mrs. Zelda H., Schley
c¢/o Ernast Miller
1430 Broadway

Rew York, New York

T By A {
Tl =i A

RTB:J8:mlh

X Incloses Burssu Check
scct. Ko. 99455 ,
Amount $

Incloses "Valuebles' item
Ship "Valuablas" item(s)

Fie

PCR: Lffects Quertermaster

Remove G. I,

Note discrenancy in
Films romovad
Diary removed
Leundry removad

Eff. @ Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

ROUT I G,
120708 hmec
1 Aoocounting Branch -+~ A
2 Warshousc Division
3 PFiles Branch, idu. Div. @
°
2 s
SR S Y Y VS RN ROl
soursesn apd 107104
RElaK S Franked SEP 5 1945
. Zst. Exp. Chzs.
BEst. Frt. Chgs.
No. of packeze b
Lt

Shipping Clerk
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NAME 4L.2TUD, HARVEY I.

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY:
_1
5 32 riie
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
&2 PEB
Eff. QM Form 48




I1  NTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS
. -

i R ':'-‘ N T ey ,!elr
AT Ali%' 12 Yov 194
“;.(d R s (Date) =
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effeots of:
JATAIWUD sarvey = vt 329937540
TLaf'ETame) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (A3N)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Cammunication Zone, APO 507
US Army
The above named individual of Unimown
(Unit)
TRsnown was reported XA :
(Organization) (Status-Killed, MIA,
about 1 Oct (Fstimated) 1944.
Hospitalized, etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible ‘nimown

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

/ -
16 Phovos /7 699 Francs —
” "/' L ’ i
Money in the amount of <99 ITunCHas been turned into ‘e -» LBLE, Lapleln, FD
e (Name of
ar - 526 o Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

finance officer and symbol number)

Nemes and addresses of any Banks 1n which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured
by me, of the above named individual and that they: mﬁ;eforwarded to the
Effects Depot by Truck on 2L Hov 1944.

(Rall, Truck, etc.) (Date)

Name C o

i e

T3 ¥oF Tre
TASIEL w2 e et

Rank & ASN faptain OLS00L5

orga zation OOUEL U el Lo
R E

Any additional pertinent 1nformati’onJ
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DATE
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BiR:JHulh
= £ T3 Y

HMr. Aaron Schley - ;
efo Frnest Hillae: .-

1470 Troadmy

Neow York, Taw Tork

Doar Mr, Schlay: -

Thank you Tor the information racently glven iths
Army Bifacis Buresu In coumectinn wiih tha dlapessl of personal
property of your st:pson, Private Harvey . ¥alamd,

T am iacloaslar a sheck for $14.10, payshle %o Mrs,
Zelda H., Schl-y, repreosenting funds which beloagad %o him.
The remaindsr of Privata Malaomui'as proossiy, consisting of
photog, 1s bainz forvardsd %5 Mrs. Schlsy in cars of Hr,
Brnas% Millar at the abova Addrses.

If; by any chancs. %he oroperty has not reached. you
at the wpiration of thirty days from this datss pleass notify
m2 and tracer will be fastituted.. -

The actlion of this Burziu in iraaswitbting perscnal
offects does not, of itself, vest title in the rescipient.
Such propsriy 1s forwarded for disirilulioa asccriiug 5o sie
laws of the atats of the soldier's legal residence. ~

I regret $he cirgumsgtances p:onviilg %hi. letiers, and””
wish t0 axpress my sympathy in the loas of Frivate Mol .x. i &

Yours vary truly,

A
7

C. B, QUINE o

2nd 1Lt.,, QMC
Chief, Piles Branch

1 Incl-~
Cheek



01 F e Arranne
T WPH:IStrln 7

Kanseg City 1, Missouri Date_4» . £ 3045

i aln] | o PP i o g 2 .‘ 18 " £ +ha o900 4 v
SUBJECT: Report »f trancactions in dispesing of the effec*s of

] '!DQQWM
\ul“f"" Serial

3

C ¢ The adjutar

1. Complying witn
Lfo., pursuant to b.D. 22-.
ose of
"’""'llw."”'/'

Court-iar

suac owing

ce
which has becn paid »7
inclosed receipt

SR )
Lha Guertermastcan

e Samary Court-Martial

crcdibor

(

Dispes i43 e,

de by the Buriayy s i-it

Corps, at uovernment «
INDING bel

-~
LT R

ro a.Summary Couri-ilarsial

11 _Ansuct 31048 > purzuant to Lraces
Depot, daiuc 2%

saron Schlay - % 20

ceased scluiscr, or person

A Geoher Pal

iy

o]

supon, this Summary Usurt-iertial Tinds

AT, 112, _Mra, Zalda H

c/o Frnest Miller - _/ e
1430 Zrondomy o 3 _ Jex York - Steve of
(Mumder, Strest or Avanuc) ¥y Lawn or village )

foundd

g VArl s sl the mother * 2f ths
- (Relationzhip or Capacity)

arvove-named decedent and ajpears to be cntitlsd to rscuive

&M Form 75
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Nars
o

1ley:

@ Bureau has r
rivnte Harvey I.

The

2 LS ~
30 RER G

=t
Sa
. .

,k,A.g\:

atlon reg irdi

=
e s b Onae j
e iR
% Tt
eceived froo oversens some

(%3

Halamad, -

4 4.3 o

Ll O

ng

Tl o z‘-g;..m_ o bthoe LEadern o
2 raners submatted ::i_-._ ‘*z:‘ttx:’:za-::'i w00 .
Y Lnm &% - s z S S S SR
Please maii ¥our repiy in the Lncioieu
s : L & o i POy 1 DR L S sove b s S
ervelopes which requires no postage, as Lils will u’fbsbrdtc delivery

of the property.

. Incl

-l. Vb_.._k 5"5

Veryy

NIEMTSEC «7
M ETal

wraiats

HARRY
end i ih.,
Chier, Correspondence

Branch



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
e KANSAS CITY 1. MISSOURI
o T TF L &
~ SIS U o

IN REPLY REFER To Q00808 -~ Gazust 6, 1949

Doar I, Qchley:

Refersnce is mede to letbor of the Army Effocts
Bureau datsd July 4, requesting informetion o enable
disposal of property belonging to yowr son, Privaio larvery
I, lalamude”

I shall appreciate a reply at your earlisst cane
vonience, in order thet the property in our custody may be
roloased to the proper persan without furthor delaye

Por your use in replylng, there is inclused an
addrossed envelopo which needs no postage

Yours vory truly,

FARRY IEIIEC
end Lt., QIC
Chief, Corruspondonce lianch

1 Tnclaw
Envelope




